
Re Starts Nr.1
Free Wind Archers (RS1-20)
Straupe (LAT), 26-07-2020
Tiesneši: Agate Zalite
Organizatori: Armands Vilisters, Valdis Gaspersons

Instinctive
1
4

VEINBERGS Aigars
SAAR Siret

LAT-AIM
EST-LVL

21
10

3
2

POSSE Maris
FEDOROVS Dainis

LAT-ROB
LAT-SAV

29
25

Bronze

Saar S.
Fedorovs D.

Gold

Veinbergs A.
Posse M.

18
26
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